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Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren,

laut den uns bekannten Dokumenten wurde am 06.12.2021 eine offizielle Strafanzeige in 
Ihrem Hause gestellt. Wir zitieren hieraus:

International Criminal Court                          December 6, 2021
Office of the Prosecutor 
Communications
Post Office Box 19519
2500 CM The Hague
The Netherlands
EMAIL: otp.informationdesk@icc-cpi.int

BEFORE THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL COURT  (TREATY OF ROME STATUTE, 
ART. 15.1 AND 53)
Subject of complaint:
- Violations of the Nuremberg Code
- Violation of Article 6 of the Rome Statute
- Violation of Article 7 of the Rome Statute
- Violation of Article 8 of the Rome
- Violation of Article 8 bis3 of the Rome Statute

Based on the extensive claims and enclosed documentation, we charge those responsible 
for numerous violations of the Nuremberg Code, crimes against humanity, war crimes and 
crimes of aggression in the United Kingdom, but not limited to individuals in these 
countries.
Perpetrators: Prime Minister for the United Kingdom BORIS JOHNSON, Chief Medical 
Officer for England and Chief Medical Adviser to the UK Government CHRISTOPHER 
WHITTY, (former) Secretary of State for Health and Social Care MATTHEW HANCOCK, 
(current) Secretary of State for Health and Social Care SAJID JAVID, Chief Executive of 
Medicines and Healthcare products Regulatory Agency (MHRA) JUNE RAINE, Director-
General of the World Health Organisation TEDROS ADANHOM GHEBREYESUS, Co-
chair of the Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation WILLIAM GATES III and Co-chair of the Bill
and Melinda Gates Foundation MELINDA GATES, Chairman and Chief executive officer of
Pfizer ALBERT BOURLA, Chief Executive Officer of AstraZeneca STEPHANE BANCEL, 
Chief Executive Officer of Moderna PASCAL SORIOT, Chief Executive of 1Johnson and 
Johnson ALEX GORSKY, President of the Rockefeller Foundation DR RAJIV SHAH, 
Director of the National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Disease (NIAID) DR ANTHONY 
FAUCI, Founder and Executive Chairman of the World Economic Forum KLAUS SCWAB, 
President of EcoHealth Alliance DR PETER DASZACK Victim(s): THE PEOPLES OF THE
UNITED KINGDOM

Applicants:
Hannah Rose – Lawyer and human rights activist
Dr Mike Yeadon – Qualified life science researcher with a degree in biochemistry in 
toxicology, and a research-based PhD in respiratory pharmacology, former Vice President 
and Chief Scientist of allergy and respiratory research at Pfizer
Piers Corbyn – Astrophysicist and activist
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Mark Sexton – Retired Police officer
John O’Loony – Funeral Director and activist
Johnny McStay – Activist
Louise Shotbolt – Nurse and human rights activist Legal representation and election of 
domicile
The applicants will be represented for the purposes of this procedure by Hannah Rose
Email: hannahroses111@hotmail.com

Hierzu haben wir nun folgende Fragen und bitten Sie uns diese innerhalb der nächten 21 
Tage zu beantworten:
1. Können Sie den Erhalt des zitierten Schreibens bestätigen und unter welchem 
Aktenzeichen wird diese Strafanzeige bei Ihnen geführt?
2. Wie ist der Stand der Ermittlungen?
3. Wurde bereits ein Verhandlungstermin angesetzt? Falls ja, für wann?
4. Oder fand(en) bereits Termine statt? Falls ja, wann?

Da bisher nichts darüber bekannt wurde dass es zu einem Prozeß gekommen ist und 
wann dieser statt fand ist davon auszugehen, dass bisher keiner statt fand.
Hierzu folgende Fragen:
5. Warum nicht?
6. Aus welchen Gründen sind bisher annähernd zwei Jahre vergangen ohne dass in 
diesem Fall etwas unternommen wurde?
7. Wer trägt hierfür die Verantwortung? 
8. Wer haftet für die Toten und Geschädigten, die entstanden sind weil bisher die 
Gentherapie getarnt als Impfung nicht verboten und vom Markt genommen wurde?
9. Wo kann man Akteneinsicht erhalten um sich direkt über den Stand zu informieren?

10. Sie haben Putin wegen der Verschleppung verurteilt. Werden Sie das gleiche mit den 
Verantwortlichen in der Ukraine machen?
Hierzu folgender Bericht: 
Kinderhandel im Ukrainekrieg – Ein Ex-Geheimdienstmitarbeiter sagt aus   
https://www.kla.tv/2023-09-20/27036
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